
Batch 1       
(10am to 12pm)

Batch 2           
(12:30pm to 2:30pm)

Batch 3                             
(3pm to 5pm)

OR

TW

2 B.E. Lab Practice –IV ( ML & AVE) OR 2015 60 06-08-21
B150833001- 
B150833020

B150833021- 
B150833040

B150833041- 
B150833063

OR

TW

 

Prof. B. D.Deore Dr. Dipak P. Patil
Exam Coordinator Principal

60
15/6/2021& 
16/6/2021

Group Wise Exam will be scheduled

Prof. Y. R. Risodkar
HoD

Instructions for Students:

1) The mode of exam conduction will be online and follow timing strictly

2) The platform for online exam will be Google Meet

3) The individual student must keep himself available with the own internet facility with sufficient data package

4) Their should not be Background noise 

5) For project exam PPTs , demo video and soft copy of report must be provided to department

3 B.E. PROJECT STAGE II 2015

B150833021- 
B150833040

1 B.E.
B150833041- 
B150833063

602015 06-07-21Lab Practice –III (MC & BCS)
B150833001- 
B150833020

Sandip Foundation’s
Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management

Mahiravani, Nashik-422 213
Department of E&TC Engineering

OR/PR EXAM-2021
Time Table

CLASS-BE                                                                                                                                         SEM -II

Sr. NoClass

Batch and Time

Name of Subject
Exam 
Type

Course
No. of 

Students
Exam Date


