Sandip Foundation's Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management Mahiravani, Nashik-422 213

Department of E&TC Engineering OR/PR EXAM-2021

Time Table

CLASS-BE SEM -II

Sr. No	o Class	Name of Subject	Exam Type	Course	No. of Students	Exam Date	Batch and Time		
							Batch 1 (10am to 12pm)	Batch 2 (12:30pm to 2:30pm)	Batch 3 (3pm to 5pm)
1	B.E.	Lab Practice –III (MC & BCS)	OR	2015 60	60	06-07-21	B150833001- B150833020	B150833021- B150833040	B150833041- B150833063
			TW	2013	013 00				
2	B.E.	Lab Practice –IV (ML & AVE)	OR	2015	60	06-08-21	B150833001- B150833020	B150833021- B150833040	B150833041- B150833063
3	B.E.	PROJECT STAGE II	OR	2015	60	15/6/2021& 16/6/2021	Group Wise Exam will be scheduled		
			TW						

Instructions for Students:

- 1) The mode of exam conduction will be online and follow timing strictly
- 2) The platform for online exam will be Google Meet
- 3) The individual student must keep himself available with the own internet facility with sufficient data package
- 4) Their should not be Background noise
- 5) For project exam PPTs, demo video and soft copy of report must be provided to department

Prof. B. D.Deore Exam Coordinator Prof. Y. R. Risodkar HoD Dr. Dipak P. Patil Principal